THSFE LHRESFFRREGAERZ
ZFHEI 70 GERSFFRRECHRERR

F #EERSHEF
A—REERILRAR—YNR=J B~ AMEEERZEERDI—X

EERH

EFERHEER

= o
BLER

SM5E10A29H (H)
I3 0ONRE—F

[[=Yiva BA L tun - F—L FIX FE2X FEIX FAX FOX
6. Okm 4. 0975km 3. Okm 3. Okm 5. Okm

1 1:13:26 35 {EEEM mE BE @ Si1 @ikm (2 kO #E 2 £ BF O NE EE ()
IW491% 13vvaq/ #h9° F14% 34971 9F /47

(1) 20:32 (1) 35:05 (1) 45:09 (1) 55:40 (1) 1:13:26

(1) 20:32 (1) 14:33 (2) 10:04 (2) 10:31 (1) 17:46

2 1:14:16 | 27 BARSK BK KR 2 BO #E Q) hE &F () 2l % @ o # Q)
aha4h3 Nh FAIV FHY3A hahIn Wh I

(2) 20:41 (2) 35:33 (2) 45:34 (2) 55:47 2) 1:14:16

(2) 20:41 (2) 14:52 (1) 10:01 (1) 10:13 (2) 18:29

3 1:24:53 | 24 RBEES WA $%E= (2 #MIT # ) niE =BT O =H BEE (2 W OwE ()
194" 713 Y& an1q 9F93343 Y3 IR

(3) 22:33 (3) 39:08 (4) 52:33 (3) 1:04:51 (3) 1:24:53

(3) 22:33 (4) 16:35 (8) 13:25 (3) 12:18 (3) 20:02

4 1:26:35 29 RHifEk wa phE ) RE XZE 1) B =1 (1) Bl EE (2) =z #HE 0D
0 53y #1434 AN Y39 79" 19h 47

(8) 24:52 (5) 40:50 (5) 52:51 4) 1:05:27 (4) 1:26:35

(8) 24:52 (3) 15:58 4) 12:01 4) 12:36 (5) 21:08

5 1:27:27 | 30 EESK g ZEx (3) 2E #Ex (2 hE & O hE E O BR ME 2
AES TN b4 V73 thtan Thiv4 AR VANS |

(5) 23:36 (6) 41:35 (6) 54:07 (6) 1:06:54 (5) 1:27:27

(5) 23:36 (1) 17:59 () 12:32 (5) 12:47 (4) 20:33

6 1:28:42 | 22 REEEEES E)N O (1) HE BEE (D = oA (1) hR RE (2 |®A +tiE Q)
EIH7YN £ 9IvY71 NeiEiss Thh7a9h ¥hEMTI

(4) 22:39 (4) 39:57 (3) 52:15 (5) 1:05:30 (6) 1:28:42

(4) 22:39 6) 17:18 6) 12:18 (1) 13:15 (8) 23:12

7 1:29:41 20 EEES HAR & (1) x5 F1ES Q) = #R 1) wx =F (2 WA Fify @
1hE 4% 40" 820 ) I F290 IVEFD IWEMY

(7) 24:47 (7) 41:51 (7) 54:08 (7) 1:07:07 (7) 1:29:41

(7) 24:47 (5) 17:04 (5) 12:17 (6) 12:59 (7) 22:34

7 1:29:41 25 RFREXE & BEE (D) 2K #K Q) = & ) B HE (1) AR OBEE M
F4L3h)y Jnfaq #oh4a0) 19514 VEZIVN

(6) 24:03 (8) 42:35 (8) 54:24 (8) 1:08:16 (7) 1:29:41

(6) 24:03 9) 18:32 (3) 11:49 (8) 13:52 (6) 21:25

9 1:39:22 51 [{ER{EILBUREERED hiE XA ) AE % 1) bl mmE () mE  BEF () SR OEHR M
ERF—L Th3y 9% 98 47y Jeaxaths har/ 34X 37T

(9) 26:40 9) 45:11 (9) 59:36 9) 1:16:02 9) 1:39:22

9) 26:40 (8) 18:31 9) 14:25 (9) 16:26 (9) 23:20
F1X $F2X $FIX FAX $E5X
6. Okm 4. 0975km 3. Okm 3. Okm 5. Okm

SRS ERY 3 B RF A# &RF HiE (5% il ki K EF
19:22 13:25 9:44 9:55 16:25

OEEE i 54zfE L (R4:96I—R5:441)
OMEE Ei#m 930 iE R




